
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

60 
998 

44 
286 

4 
29 

277 
383 

Name 

Roman Rumjantsev 
Udu Danel 
Silvester Sarapik 
Tarmo Kõrs 
Vladislav Strekats 
Rait Reimand 
Hanno Hansson 
Dmitri Pauts 

N a t / S t a t e  

EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 

Class 

C1200 

C1200 

C600 

C600 

C1200 

C600 

C600 

C600 

Best Tm 

1:20.782 
1:23.825 
1:23.979 
1:24.646 
1:24.708 
1:24.813 
1:25.373 
1:29.319 

Diff 

3.043 
3.197 
3.864 
3.926 
4.031 
4.591 
8.537 

Gap 

3.043 
0.154 
0.667 
0.062 
0.105 
0.560 
3.946 

In Lap 

7 
2 
5 
4 

10 
7 
6 

10 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-08-11 14:26:00 
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HRX ESTONIA GRAND PRIX 2023 

08-11 Qualifyings 

C600 / C1200 - Q  

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:10:00 

Porsche ring, Estonia 3,172 km 

2023-08-11 14:10 


